Rigid Wings
Rang

1

10

11
12

Nachname

Jurg

ulf

Bruno

Roland

Stefan

Bruno

Christoph

Norbert

Markus

Martin

Roger
Michael

Vorname

Ris

Hugel

Wiget

Hanggi

Lauber

Bohren

Raible

Jungo

Fiechter

Moser

Grossenbacher
Huppert

Flugdatum

16.07.2013
07.06.2013
13.07.2013

07.07.2013
13.07.2013
08.06.2013

08.06.2013
17.08.2013
13.07.2013

07.06.2013
06.06.2013
24.04.2013

26.07.2013
06.06.2013
21.07.2013

06.07.2013
02.08.2013
01.07.2013

07.06.2013
01.07.2013
06.06.2013

07.06.2013
25.04.2013
27.05.2013

24.04.2013
11.07.2013
25.07.2013

02.08.2013
15.08.2013
07.06.2013

Start

Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz

Fiesch
Tannmatt
Eichberg

Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein

Fiesch

Fiesch

Ebenalp

Deltaclub Glarnerland
Fanas

Fiesch

Fiesch

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Tannmatt
Weissenstein
Weissenstein

Delta Club Stans
Fiesch

Amden

Tatsch

Delta Club Stans
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Weissenstein
Weissenstein
Weissenstein

Delta Club Stans
Haldigrat

Ladir

Sta.Maria I.C

Delta Club Stans
Ladir

Crap Sogn Gion
Fiesch

Delta Club Stans
Fiesch

Tatsch

Haldigrat

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz

Glider/Score

Score: 855.60
ATOS VR13
Atos VR13
ATOS VR13
Score: 658.36
AIR Atos

AIR Atos

AIR Atos
Score: 651.14
Atos VQ

Atos VQ

Atos VQ

Score: 636.63
Atos VQ

Atos VQ

Atos VQ

Score: 604.94
AIR ATOS VQ 11
AIR Atos VQ 11
AIR ATOS VQ 10
Score: 594.08
Atos-V

Atos-V

Atos-V

Score: 592.97
Atos VQ12
Atos VQ12
Atos VQ12
Score: 558.97
Atos VRS

Atos VR (ohne \"S\")

Atos ??7?
Score: 498.49
ATOS VRQ
Atos VRQ10
Atos VRQ10
Score: 454.75
Atos

Atos

Atos

Score: 444.80
Score: 406.43

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge: 3

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Flige: 3

1.3
1.2
13

Anzahl Fluge: 3

13
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Flige: 3

1.2
1.2
1.0

Anzahl Flige: 3

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Flige: 3

12
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge: 3

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Flige: 3

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge: 3

1.2
1.3
1.0

Anzahl Flige: 3

1.2
1.2
1.3
Anzahl Fluge: 3
Anzahl Flige: 3

Distanz

295.06
241.60
176.34

173.25
186.66
160.88

193.80
199.95
166.04

209.06
175.68
174.94

214.35
145.57
144.20

174.35
170.07
150.65

179.72
171.29
143.13

208.95
153.00
103.86

143.45
126.04
162.50

137.09
125.74
107.19

Score

354.07
289.92
211.61

225.23
223.99
209.14

251.94
199.95
199.25

250.87
210.82
174.94

257.22
174.68
173.04

209.22
204.08
180.78

215.66
205.55
171.76

250.74
183.60
124.63

172.14
163.85
162.50

164.51
150.89
139.35



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Benno
Heinz
Marco
Beutler
Bruno
Stefan
Kurt
Jean-Pierre
Nicolas
Urs
Jean-Pierre
Mark
Ruedi
Niklaus
Matthias
Daniel
Philipp
Reto
Peter
Felix
Fabien
Christoph
Paul

Kofmel
Betschart
Frei
Andreas
Fries
Eggenberg
Stucki
Freiburghaus
Dupasquier
Michel
Lamon
Mdsch
Merz
Schwizer
Bartschi
Indermihle
Zwicker
Casutt
Stoop
Studer
Zuberer
Sigrist
Starkl

Deltaclub Weissenstein

Deltaclub Glarnerland

Delta Club Stans

Delta-Team Falkenflue

Delta Club Stans

Fluggruppe Uetliberg
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Club de Vol Libre Gruyere
Deltaclub Glarnerland
Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz
Deltaclub Weissenstein

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Delta Gemeinschaft Toggenburg
Fluggruppe Belmond

Fluggruppe Uetliberg

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

332.54
328.60
328.13
304.49
286.62
268.80
263.03
223.01
220.87
166.48
146.78
135.83
126.72
117.76
89.84
73.33
65.49
58.05
56.35
49.69
42.90
33.73
18.74

Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
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